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BEST IN SHOW 175 Entries/25 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 44K-60-10 SpGG C David Eberst FL C
2nd 44K-174-12 GG C David Eberst FL C
3rd 44K-158-10 SpGG C David Eberst FL C
4th BAA-HJT-272-11 GG C Henry Timmes FL C
5th BAA-90Q-35-12 DG C Pablo Ortiz FL C
6th 44K-48-11 GG C David Eberst FL C
7th BS-TA476-70-11 YFK C Robert Travnicek MS C
8th BS-TA476-45-12 OpGy C Robert Travnicek MS C
9th 71G-31-12 YFGy C Keith & Paige Gover NC C
10th 6R-76-12 CnGy C Jeff Hall OH C
BH 6R-24-13 Gy H Jeff Hall OH C
2nd BH 72L-48-11 G H Walter & Louise Loepke MS C
3rd BH 6R-19-12 G H Jeff Hall  OH C
BY BAA-DPC-37-11 APGy C Dave & Pam Collier VA C

CHAMPION DIVISION 67 Entries/12 Exhibitors
1st 44K-60-10 SpGG C David Eberst FL
2nd 44K-174-12 GG C David Eberst FL
3rd 44K-158-10 SpGG C David Eberst FL
4th BAA-HJT-272-11 GG C Henry Timmes FL
5th BAA-90Q-35-12 DG C Pablo Ortiz FL
6th 44K-48-11 GG C David Eberst FL
7th BS-TA476-70-11 YFK C Robert Travnicek MS
8th BS-TA476-45-12 OpGy C Robert Travnicek MS 
9th 71G-31-12 YFGy C Keith & Paige Gover NC
10th 6R-76-12 CnGy C Jeff Hall OH
BH 6R-24-13 Gy H Jeff Hall OH
2nd BH 72L-48-11 G H Walter & Louise Loepke MS
3rd BH 6R-19-12 G H Jeff Hall  OH
BY BAA-DPC-37-11 APGy C Dave & Pam Collier VA

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 51 Entries/6 Exhibitors
1st BAA-RR1-95-09 DG C Richard Mizell FL
2nd 47M-52-12 SpGy C Jeff & Luemma McWilliams TN
3rd 68V-46-11 CnG C Debbie Lownsdale TN
4th BAA-RR1-52-11 G C Richard Mizell FL
5th 47M-27-12 GG C Jeff & Luemma McWilliams TN
6th 57P-99-11 S C Pauline Domenge VA
7th BAA-RR1-13-12 YFGy C Richard MIzell FL
8th 57P-16-13 SpS H Pauline Domenge VA
9th DLR-52-13 APGG C Dan Roth SC
10th BAA--RR1-10-12 Gy C Richard MIzell FL
BH 57P-16-13 SpS H Pauline Domenge VA
2nd BH 57P-01-13 S H Pauline Domenge VA



3rd BH  DLR-27-13 GG H Dan Roth SC
BY 57P-16-13 SpS H Pauline Domenge VA

NOVICE DIVISION 11 Entries/3 Exhibitors
1st MSP-42-12 S C Mario Polo GA 
2nd 8K-19-12 S C Kevin Miller FL
3rd 86H-06-12 Gy C Bernice Osteen FL
4th 8K-04-12 K C Kevin Miler FL
5th 8K-07-12 K H Kevin Miller FL
6th 8K-01-13 SpG H Kevin Miler FL
7th 86H-12-13 APS H Bernice Osteen FL
8th 86H-01-13 G H Bernice Osteen FL
9th 86H-06-13 L C Bernice Osteen FL
10th 86H-08-13 SpS H Bernice Osteen FL
BH 8K-07-12 K H Kevin Miller FL
2nd BH 8K-01-13 SpG H Kevin Miler FL
3rd BH 86H-12-13 APS H Bernice Osteen FL
BY 8K-01-13 SpG H Kevin Miler FL

JUNIOR DIVISION 4 Entries/4 Exhibitors
1st 100S-08-13 APK C Emma Swider GA
2nd 12C-16-12 G C Cooper Swider GA
3rd 23H-03-13 S H Hope Coker GA
4th 30M-06-13 YFSpS C Mason Coker GA
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH 23H-03-13 S H Hope Coker GA
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY 100S-08-13 APK C Emma Swider GA

RARE DIVISION 42 Entries/16 Exhibitors
1st BAA-90Q-22-12 Y C Pablo Ortiz FL C
2nd BAA-90Q-97-11 Comp C Pablo Ortiz FL C
3rd BAA-HJT-80_12 W C Henry Timmes FL C
4th BAA-HJT-70-12 W C Henry Timmes FL C 
5th BAA-DC-05-13 Y C Dave & Pam Collier VA C
6th 44K-71-12 CF C David Eberst FL C
7th BAA-114X-83-11 Cwg C Rick Speir FL C
8th 44K-16-11 CF C David Eberst FL C
9th 44K-156-12 TLC C David Eberst FL C
10th BS-L2878-197-11 RecP C Vic & Paulette Lasalle LA C
BH BAA-MAB-104-11 Y H Maureen Broderick GA C
2nd BH FAS-15-12 REL H Frank & Arlene Swider GA C
3rd BH 68V-29-11 W H Debbie Lownsdale TN I
BY BAA-DC-05-13 Y C Dave & Pam Collier VA C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green BAA-90Q-35-12 DG C Pablo Ortiz FL C
Olive Green BAA-MAB 38-12 1+ H Maureen Broderick GA C
Cobalt 8K-04-12 1+ C Kevin Miller FL N
Mauve 0
Violet 68V-20-12 1+ H Debbie Lownsdale TN I
Lutino 12M-22-10 1+ C Richard Mizell FL I
Albino BS-TA476-131-12 1+ H Robert Travnicek MS C
Australian Pied BAA-DPC-37-11 1+ C David Collier VA C
Spangle 44K-60-10 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Yellowface BS-TA476-70-11 1+ C Robert Travnicek MS C
A.O.V. 0
Greywing BAA-MAB103-11 1+ C Maureen Broderick GA C
Clearflight 44K-71-12 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Easley Laced Clearbody 75Z-19-13 1+ C Maureen Broderick GA C
Texas Laced Clearbody 44K-156-12 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Yellow BAA-90Q-22-12 1+ C Pablo Ortiz FL C
White BAA-HJT-80-12 1+ C Henry TImmes FL C
Clearwing BAA-114X-83-11 1+ C Rick Spier FL C
Recessive Pied BS-L2878-197-11 1+ C Vic & Paulette Lasalle LA C
Crested 0
Red Eyed Lacewing FAS-19-09 1+ C Frank & Arlene Swider GA C
Fallow 0
Black Eyed Clear 0
Composite/A.O.V. BAA-90Q-97-11 1+ C Pablo Ortiz FL C


